
MADHUBAN SCHEDULE FOR DOUBLE FOREIGNERS SEASON 2011/12 
PROPOSED DATES AS OF 21 JUNE 2011 

 

Wed 28 Sept ember – Thurs 6 October Navratri 
Friday 30 September – Fri 7 October POM Retreat (Arrivals 30 and Departures 7)  
Thursday 6 October Dussehra 
Friday 7 – Wednesday 12 October Delhi Programmes – First Group 
Monday 10 – Tuesday 11 October Arrivals for Centre Residents and Centre Support Teams 

Retreats in Shantivan 
Wednesday 12 – Thursday 13 October Arrival of Group One 
Wednesday 12 – Sunday 16 October Centre Residents Retreat in Shantivan 
Wednesday 12 – Sunday 16 October Centre Support Team Retreat in Shantivan 
Wednesday 12 – Monday 17 October Delhi Programmes – Second Group 
Sunday 16 October Short Film Festival (after world meditation hour) 
Sunday 16 – Monday 17 October International IT Retreat 
Tuesday 18 October RCO & IT Meeting 
Wednesday 19 October BapDada’s Meeting for Double Foreigners in Shantivan 
Thursday 20 – Friday 21 October Meeting of Legal and Financial Professionals (GF Group 3) 
Thursday 20 – Saturday 22 October  Meeting of BK Mental Health Professionals (GF Group 2) 
Thursday 20 – Saturday 22 October Spirit of Caring Retreat (GF Group 2) 
Friday 21 October Diwali Celebrations begin 
Monday 24 October  Dhanteras (Festival of Wealth) celebrated 2 days before Diwali 
Wednesday 26 October Diwali 
Friday 28 – Saturday 29 October Departure of Group One 
Tuesday 15 November BapDada’s Meeting 
Thursday 17 – Wednesday 23 November Inner Peace Inner Power Retreat for those from 

Asian/Middle Eastern cultural groups in Gyan Sarovar 
Wednesday 30 November  BapDada’s Meeting 
Thursday 15 December BapDada’s Meeting 
Monday 19 – Friday 23 December International Youth Forum Co-ordinators Retreat 
Saturday 24 December International Children’s Facilitators Retreat 
Monday 26 – Friday 30 December International Youth Forum 
Monday 26 – Saturday 31 December International Children’s Retreat 
Monday 26 – Wednesday 28 December Parents Retreat 
Saturday 31 December BapDada’s Meeting 
Wednesday 18 January BapDada’s Meeting 
Thursday 2 February BapDada’s Meeting 
Sunday 19 February BapDada’s Meeting 
Monday 20 February Shiv Ratri 
Monday 5 March BapDada’s Meeting 
Thursday 8 March Holi (no travel in India) 
Friday 9 March Dhuriya (no travel in India) 
Tuesday 20 March BapDada’s Meeting 
Tuesday 3 April BapDada’s Meeting 
 

 


